
18 CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

17 CL 20929 SOLERNOU PUIG, JORDI ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

20 CL 28089 GOMEZ DOMENECH, DANIEL ESP 91 CA Castellar

19 CL 27170 VILLANUEVA CARRERAS, MARC ESP 86 CA Castellar

16 CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada

15 CT 12969 DIEZ IBAÑEZ, ROBERT ESP 88 CA Igualada

27 CL 90927 GRAS TERRON, HARRY ESP 3 CAV Andorra

22 CT 21112 SANCHEZ CORTIELLA, MIGUEL ESP 87 JA Sabadell

21 CT 23543 SANTAFE PAGA, ELOI ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 25589 CARABAJAL AMAYA, JESUS ADRIAN URU 92 UA Barberà

CT 26513 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 UA Barberà

26 CT 16117 BURRIEL GUERRERO, ADRIA ESP 92 UA Terrassa

25 CT 24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa

18 CL 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

17 CL 21962 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

20 CT 22268 GARCIA MARQUEZ, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Castellar

19 CL 28564 MORENO SACRISTAN, ALBERT ESP 91 CA Castellar

16 CT 22396 CARNER CARRER, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Igualada

15 CT 20320 ROCA CARRERAS, JAN ESP 96 CA Igualada

27 CL 25374 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 0 CAV Andorra

28 CT 24660 LAINEZ MORENO, DIDAC ESP 1 CAV Andorra

22 CT 19924 PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL ESP 96 JA Sabadell

21 CT 26812 RAMOS PEREZ, ARIAN JOSE CUB 90 JA Sabadell

CL 26768 PEREZ SEMPERE, DAVID ESP 0 UA Barberà

CL 26767 PINEDA BURGUEÑO, GORKA ESP 0 UA Barberà

25 CT 26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa

26 CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

17 CT 23134 BAÑOS TOR, TONI ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 26900 BAYONA OLIVE, JAN ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

19 CT 26692 CAÑADAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MARIA ESP 74 CA Castellar

20 CT 26283 GARRIGA MOLINA, MARC ESP 1 CA Castellar

16 CT 22899 HAMID , ABDELHAKIM MAR 97 CA Igualada

15 CT 22242 OUKHELFEN , ABDESSAMAD MAR 98 CA Igualada

27 CT 19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 CAV Andorra

28 CT 25778 ORDOÑEZ OLMO, EDGAR AND 79 CAV Andorra

22 CT 27803 ABELLANEDA LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 JA Sabadell

21 CT 18157 ESTEVE PONS, LLORENÇ ESP 95 JA Sabadell

CT 20121 GALLEGO ARREDONDO, DAVID ESP 77 UA Barberà

CT 22592 REIXACH COMINO, ALBERT ESP 76 UA Barberà

25 CL 22660 COMERAS CASTANY, MARC ESP 85 UA Terrassa

1.500m MASC. 
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100m MASC. 

400m MASC. 



26 CL 27525 FERNANDEZ EGEA, DAVID ESP 96 UA Terrassa

17 CT 23138 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, ARNAU ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 26135 REGI ESQUIUS, GERARD ESP 85 Avinent Manresa

19 CL 14436 GRAELLS ROVIRA, JORDI ESP 89 CA Castellar

20 CT 27807 PLANAS CRIADO, XAVI ESP 82 CA Castellar

15 CT 25078 MORALES PEDREGOSA, JOSE DANIEL ESP 95 CA Igualada

16 CT 26433 SANTAMARIA CLARIA, SERGI ESP 1 CA Igualada

27 CT 25373 CARABAÑA VALENZUELA, NAHUEL AND 99 CAV Andorra

28 CL 22998 DALMAU MIARNAU, GUILLEM AND 91 CAV Andorra

22 CT 28205 BAIDDER OUHADDOU, YOUSSEF MAR 1 JA Sabadell

21 CT 539 OTERO FERNANDEZ, MARC ESP 74 JA Sabadell

CT 17227 RUEDA NAHARRO, DANIEL ESP 81 UA Barberà

CL 28087 TALLON LUENGO, HECTOR ESP 76 UA Barberà

25 CT 16106 GALAN ELIAS, JOAN MANEL ESP 65 UA Terrassa

26 CT 27523 ORTEGA CARRASCO, ABEL ESP 83 UA Terrassa

18 CT 22158 AMBROS CASAS, MARTI ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 20858 SINTES MONTSERRAT, BENITO ESP 96 Avinent Manresa

20 CL 23980 DE LA TORRE GRANADOS, ALVARO ESP 99 CA Castellar

19 CT 17352 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL ESP 92 CA Castellar

15 CT 19562 RAMOS SANZ, SANTI ESP 95 CA Igualada

16 CT 18435 SANCHEZ ALONSO, MARC ESP 95 CA Igualada

27 CT 27105 ANDORRA HERNANDEZ, XAVIER AND 81 CAV Andorra

28 CL 26960 PELLICER MIRO, SERGI ESP 0 CAV Andorra

22 CT 28206 OUBARI , ABDELHAMID MAR 92 JA Sabadell

21 CT 28001 RIBE MAJO, NIL ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 23610 HORNOS GOMEZ, ISMAEL ESP 0 UA Barberà

25 CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

26 CL 24887 PEREZ MANTAS, DANIEL ESP 99 UA Terrassa

17 CT 17641 CLEMENTE MARTI, RICARD ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 13476 LLADO ABELLA, JORDI ESP 68 Avinent Manresa

20 CL 22604 MATA PARIS, ALEIX ESP 98 CA Castellar

19 CT 24372 TORRAS AGUILERA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Castellar

16 CL 25039 MALLEN MONTOLIU, JAUME ESP 84 CA Igualada

15 CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

28 CT 13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 CAV Andorra

27 CT 17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 CAV Andorra

22 CT 19146 GOMA ROCA, ROGER ESP 96 JA Sabadell

21 CT 22848 TOMEY CEBOLLERO, MARC ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CL 27620 LOPEZ RUIZ, MARIO ESP 2 UA Barberà

CT 24362 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 0 UA Barberà

26 CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

25 CL 17256 GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN ESP 92 UA Terrassa

3.000m Obst. MASC.

110m tanques (1,067) MASC.

Perxa MASC. 



18 CL 76099 KUKU ORDOÑEZ, ISAAC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

17 CL 25642 SABARIEGO SAEZ, CRISTIAN ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

20 CL 28090 GOMEZ LLANES, MARC ESP 91 CA Castellar

19 CL 27456 MARI MIRO, ARNAU ESP 2 CA Castellar

16 CT 19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada

15 CT 20556 SIREROL JIMENEZ, DARIO ESP 96 CA Igualada

28 CL 90799 CASTERA , KELLIAN ESP 3 CAV Andorra

27 CL 24261 POULET FERNANDEZ, KEVIN AND 91 CAV Andorra

21 CT 24439 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 94 JA Sabadell

22 CT 11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 83 JA Sabadell

CT 28210 BAREA RIOS, MARCOS ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 26514 GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 2 UA Barberà

25 CT 25629 CANTERO ORTIZ, ERIK ESP 2 UA Terrassa

26 CT 25568 VILLA LAVELA, ORIOL ESP 1 UA Terrassa

17 CT 3225 PIEROLA LAIMON, JORDI ESP 68 Avinent Manresa

18 CL 28526 RODRIGUEZ TRENCH, XAVIER ESP 89 Avinent Manresa

19 CT 7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 80 CA Castellar

20 CT 3901 BEA FILLOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 42 CA Castellar

15 CT 21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 77 CA Igualada

16 CL 16976 QUINTANA MARTOS, MARCEL.LI ESP 73 CA Igualada

27 CL 25886 LLADOS OCHOA, RODRIGO AND 84 CAV Andorra

21 CT 15229 FERNANDEZ FORNET, RAFAEL ESP 91 JA Sabadell

22 CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 78 JA Sabadell

CT 23983 GALLEGO VIZUETE, IVAN ESP 0 UA Barberà

CL 26766 ROMERO DIAZ, DAVID ESP 92 UA Barberà

26 CT 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 71 UA Terrassa

25 CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 70 UA Terrassa

17 CT 12482 PEIG REBORDOSA, CARLES ESP 61 Avinent Manresa

18 CL 24597 SABARIEGO SAEZ, VICTOR ESP 96 Avinent Manresa

20 CT 28305 EL HADDAD , MOHAMED MAR 76 CA Castellar

19 CL 7153 LOPEZ GRANADOS, JONATHAN ESP 79 CA Castellar

15 CT 20439 BERTRAN MARTI, FRANCESC ADRIA ESP 97 CA Igualada

16 CL 28385 SANCHEZ PIQUE, RAMON ESP 77 CA Igualada

28 CL 27031 DA SILVA DA SILVA, ANDRE AND 98 CAV Andorra

27 CL 23493 OLEA PEREZ, UNAI AND 84 CAV Andorra

22 CT 18447 ALONSO CASABELLA, FERNANDO ESP 67 JA Sabadell

21 CT 22906 HERRERO MORENO, DAVID ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 64 UA Barberà

TF 24922 MENENDEZ GIRON, SEBASTIAN ANDRES GER 94 UA Barberà

26 CT 24870 AGUAYO SOTO, CARMELO ESP 78 UA Terrassa

25 CT 11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 76 UA Terrassa

Disc (2kg) MASC.

Triple Salt MASC. 

Martell (7,260kg) MASC. 



CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 21392 MARTIN GONZALEZ, HECTOR ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

CL 21962 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

CL 20929 SOLERNOU PUIG, JORDI ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

CT 22268 GARCIA MARQUEZ, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Castellar

CL 28089 GOMEZ DOMENECH, DANIEL ESP 91 CA Castellar

CL 28564 MORENO SACRISTAN, ALBERT ESP 91 CA Castellar

CT 17352 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL ESP 92 CA Castellar

CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 12969 DIEZ IBAÑEZ, ROBERT ESP 88 CA Igualada

CT 19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada

CT 20556 SIREROL JIMENEZ, DARIO ESP 96 CA Igualada

CT 13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 CAV Andorra

CL 25374 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 0 CAV Andorra

CL 90927 GRAS TERRON, HARRY ESP 3 CAV Andorra

CT 17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 CAV Andorra

CT 18544 GRANADO GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 94 JA Sabadell

CT 26812 RAMOS PEREZ, ARIAN JOSE CUB 90 JA Sabadell

CT 21112 SANCHEZ CORTIELLA, MIGUEL ESP 87 JA Sabadell

CT 23543 SANTAFE PAGA, ELOI ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 25589 CARABAJAL AMAYA, JESUS ADRIAN URU 92 UA Barberà

CT 26513 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 UA Barberà

CL 26768 PEREZ SEMPERE, DAVID ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 24362 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 16117 BURRIEL GUERRERO, ADRIA ESP 92 UA Terrassa

CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

CT 24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa

CT 25569 PARDO MOSQUERA, ALEJANDRO COL 95 UA Terrassa

18 CT 25548 CANAL MARTINEZ, JUDITH ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

20 CL 22608 REIG CARMONA, ALBA ESP 95 CA Castellar

19 CL 77282 ROLDAN ALONSO, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Castellar

15 CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada

16 CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

27 CL 28298 FERREIRA FERREIRA, JOANNA AND 2 CAV Andorra

CT 23410 GARCIA CASTRO, ANNA ESP 0 JA Sabadell

22 CL 83174 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, VICTORIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 24544 BELZITI CRESPO, PAULA ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 26509 GARRIDO RUBIO, ESTELA ESP 3 UA Barberà

25 CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa

26 CL 23255 PALACIN ESTER, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

17 CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 7543 TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA ESP 71 Avinent Manresa

4x100m MASC. 

100m FEM. 

400m FEM. AL 



19 CL 21783 SOLANO ARENAS, ANNA ESP 98 CA Castellar

20 CL 28091 TORRES MORENO, MIRIAM ESP 85 CA Castellar

15 CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada

16 CT 27028 MARIGO SIRERA, ESTEL.LA ESP 97 CA Igualada

27 CL 28531 LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA AND 2 CAV Andorra

21 CT 16112 PIÑERA PONS, ANDREA ESP 92 JA Sabadell

22 CT 28000 PISA ESCRIBANO, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 27936 OJEDA FERNANDEZ, EMMA ESP 2 UA Barberà

CT 18858 RUBIO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 96 UA Barberà

25 CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa

26 CT 23312 PUERTA GARCIA, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

17 CT 13878 GALLARDO LLORENS, ALBA ESP 89 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 12977 GUERRERO MUÑOZ, ESTER ESP 88 Avinent Manresa

20 CL 27806 LOZANO GARZON, ANGELS ESP 75 CA Castellar

19 CL 28414 VILLARRASO JIMENEZ, YOLANDA ESP 77 CA Castellar

15 CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 CA Igualada

16 CT 23590 SURIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 0 CA Igualada

27 CT 23477 HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 CAV Andorra

21 CT 21751 CASAJOANA GUARDIA, LAIA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

22 CT 22832 RAIMUNDO BARBERO, MERITXELL ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 21045 BENAVENTE CHIMENO, ESTER ESP 78 UA Barberà

CT 24936 PALMA FERNANDEZ, EVA ESP 75 UA Barberà

25 CT 24484 MARTINEZ LUCEÑO, AINHOA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

26 CL 26855 TORRENS MARTI, ANNA ESP 98 UA Terrassa

17 CT 17630 GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 16709 MATA SASTRE, ANIRIA ESP 93 Avinent Manresa

16 CT 25723 ALEMANY PEREZ, CARLA ESP 2 CA Igualada

15 CT 25361 BELOUA , IMAN MAR 99 CA Igualada

21 CT 23691 GUERRA ALBA, MERCE ESP 96 JA Sabadell

22 CT 27984 MORILLO BOU, JORDINA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 69 UA Barberà

18 CT 17026 DEL PASO MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 93 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 24005 RIERA SATO, MARTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

20 CL 26282 COSTA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 1 CA Castellar

19 CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar

15 CT 17943 ABADAL BOSCH, MARIA ESP 95 CA Igualada

16 CT 24489 ROCA ENRIQUE, JANA ESP 1 CA Igualada

27 CT 25689 LUQUE MAESTRE, CARLA AND 0 CAV Andorra

22 CT 19450 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA ESP 92 JA Sabadell

21 CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà

CL 28249 MARGALEF VICTOR, ANNA ESP 96 UA Barberà

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. 

1.500m FEM. AL 

3.000m Obst. FEM.



25 CT 23726 MELER GAYA, JUDIT ESP 99 UA Terrassa

26 CL 24885 SIMARRO GOMEZ, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

17 CT 15241 CHICO VALVERDE, MIREIA ESP 91 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 26901 FIGULS SELLARES, JUDIT ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

19 CL 79847 PARADA RIBERA, ANNA ESP 4 CA Castellar

20 CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Castellar

15 CT 24487 MOIX FALIP, LAIA ESP 1 CA Igualada

16 CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

27 CL 89218 MARTIN CASTILLEJO, LAIA ESP 4 CAV Andorra

22 CT 28237 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

21 CT 24930 SERRANO RAMIREZ, SOFIA ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 27618 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA ESP 99 UA Barberà

25 CL 27534 BOROBIA ROCA, JOANA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

26 CL 76492 CERDAN DIAZ, JUDIT ESP 3 UA Terrassa

18 CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa

20 CL 23411 GUINART ZAMORA, ARIADNA ESP 99 CA Castellar

19 CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar

15 CT 17944 SALAS PLANAS, CORA ESP 95 CA Igualada

16 CT 20652 TAHER MARTINEZ, NORA ESP 98 CA Igualada

28 CL 28397 VILASECA TEJEL, MIREIA ESP 2 CAV Andorra

22 CT 18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 JA Sabadell

21 CT 23439 PIMPINELA OLIVER, NURIA ESP 89 JA Sabadell

CL 68947 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ELENA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 26510 POU CALDERON, LAURA ESP 3 UA Barberà

26 CT 20217 GARCIA MUNTANE, SHEILA ESP 97 UA Terrassa

25 CT 24714 SASOT TEIXIDO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

18 CL 27404 ADINKRA MARTINEZ, LIDIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 24566 MONTAÑES ARBO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

20 CL 28569 GIBERT BOSCH, MARTA ESP 96 CA Castellar

19 CT 24150 MUÑOZ MOLINA, AINA ESP 1 CA Castellar

16 CT 20440 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA ESP 97 CA Igualada

15 CL 22276 REY MONTES, NURIA ESP 99 CA Igualada

27 CL 24980 MALKI MERCHAN, SONIA AND 85 CAV Andorra

22 CT 24601 FIGUERAS SANS, CARINA ESP 73 JA Sabadell

21 CT 27570 SURROCA FIGUERES, CARLA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 23982 GALLEGO VIZUETE, MIRIAM ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 26663 RUIZ MARTINEZ, MARIA FELISA ESP 64 UA Barberà

25 CL 27533 SEGURA GUERRA, LUCIA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

17 CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

Javelina (600g) FEM.

Altura FEM. 

Llargada FEM. 

Pes (4kg) FEM. 



18 CT 22439 SELLARES ALTIMIRA, JUDITH ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

20 CL 23976 ESCOBAR REYES, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 64 CA Castellar

19 CL 12373 LOPEZ GRANADOS, MONICA ESP 78 CA Castellar

16 CT 25986 GARRIDO TEOMIRO, MARTA ESP 1 CA Igualada

15 CT 28303 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, ABIGAIL MEX 91 CA Igualada

21 CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 65 JA Sabadell

22 CT 21260 SANCHEZ ROJO, VANESA ESP 90 JA Sabadell

CL 28088 GARCIA RUIZ, NURIA ESP 97 UA Barberà

CL 26769 LOBATO BENITEZ, ISABEL ESP 1 UA Barberà

25 CL 20829 PURULL RIUS, MARIA ESP 96 UA Terrassa

26 CL 27529 RIBE JULIA, MAR ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 24005 RIERA SATO, MARTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar

CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar

CL 79847 PARADA RIBERA, ANNA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 21783 SOLANO ARENAS, ANNA ESP 98 CA Castellar

CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada

CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada

CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 17944 SALAS PLANAS, CORA ESP 95 CA Igualada

CL 28298 FERREIRA FERREIRA, JOANNA AND 2 CAV Andorra

CT 25689 LUQUE MAESTRE, CARLA AND 0 CAV Andorra

CT 23410 GARCIA CASTRO, ANNA ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CL 83174 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, VICTORIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 27981 QUERALT RABAZA, AITANA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 24544 BELZITI CRESPO, PAULA ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 26509 GARRIDO RUBIO, ESTELA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CL 28249 MARGALEF VICTOR, ANNA ESP 96 UA Barberà

CT 26510 POU CALDERON, LAURA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa

CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa

CL 23255 PALACIN ESTER, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 24714 SASOT TEIXIDO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

4x100m FEM. AL


